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Term Datead02®24

Autumn Term 2024

First daWedhesdawm: 4t h September

2nd/ Sepdt ember | NSET Days)

Last day of ter m: Friday 18th October

K

Hadt erm break: Monday 21st to Friday 2pt

(28t h/ 29th October | NSET Days)

Reopen: Wednesday 30th October

Last day of term: Friday 20th December
(23rd December | NSET Day)

SPRI NG TERM 2025

First day of term: Monday 6th January
Last dayFrnifddyeyr™th February

Hadt r m bMemkay 17th February to Friday
Reopen: Monday 24th February

Last day of term: Friday 4th April
SUMMER TERM 2025

First daZuedddyram2nd Apr i |

Closed for one day Monday 5th May (Bank
Last dayFrifddyra2n3r d May

Hadt r m bMemkay 26t h May to Friday 30th
Reopen: Monday 2nd June

Last day of ter m: Friday 18th July
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Autumn Term 2025

First day of term: Wednesday 3rd September (1st/2nd September INSET Days)
Last day of term: Thursday 23rd October (24th October INSET Day)
Half-term break: Monday 27th October to Monday 3rd November
Re-open: Tuesday 4th November

Last day of term: Friday 19th December

SPRING TERM 2026

First day of term: Tuesday 6th January (5th January INSET Day)
Last day of term: Friday 13th February

Half-term break: Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February
Re-open: Monday 23rd February

Last day of term: Friday 27th March

SUMMER TERM 2026

First day of term: Monday 13th April

Closed for one day Monday 4th May (Bank Holiday)

Last day of term: Friday 22nd May

Half-term break: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May

Re-open: Monday 1st June

Closed for one day Friday 26th June — INSET DAY

Last day of term: Friday 17th July
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